M000000003544



CREEL BRYAN & GALLAGHER

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS · A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

36474 EMERALD COAST PARKWAY, SUITE 1201 • P.O. BOX 1469 • DESTIN, FL 32540-1469

| , and the same of | | |
|---|--|----|
| CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM | Office Use Only ENT NUMBER(S), (if known): 200034252020 | |
| (Corporation Name) | (Document #) | |
| 2. (Corporation Name) | (Document #) | |
| 3. (Corporation Name) | (Document #) | -1 |
| (Corporation Name) Walk in Pick up time Mail out Will wait | Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status | - |
| NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other | AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger | F |
| OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name | REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other | |
| | Examiner's Initials | |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

October 19, 2000

CREEL BRYAN & GALLAGHER 36474 EMERALD COAST PARKWAY, SUITE 1201 DESTIN, FL 32540-1469

SUBJECT: SITE STORAGE, LLC Ref. Number: W00000025273

We have received your document for SITE STORAGE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 600A00054837

SPORELIZ PH 5: 00

DO DOV 6227 Tollohoggo Florida 32314

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION GOSSOI. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| MISSISSIPPI MISSI | SITE STORA | GE, LLC | | | | | | |
|--|---|-------------------------|--|---------------------|---|-----------------------|-------------|---------|
| Interest is organized. JUNE 15, 2000 (Data of Chanacter) (Data of Cha | | | (Name of foreign li | mited liability co | mpany) | <u> </u> | | |
| JUNE 7, 2000 (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of "perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of perpetual") (Duration: Year limited liability company will cases to crist of perpetual office. (Duration: Year limited liability company will case to crist of perpetual office. (Duration: Year limited liability company will case to crist office. (Duration: Year limited liability company will case to crist offic | | | | | | | | |
| (Duration: Year Initial liability company will cease to exist or "perpential") (Duration: Year Initial liability company will cease to exist or "perpential") (Duration: Year Initial liability company will cease to exist or "perpential") (Duration: Year Initial liability company will cease to Exist or "perpential") (Sweet addies of principal office) (Sweet addies of principal office) | (Junschodoo pader the company is organized) | | limited liability | (F | El number, if applica | ible) | | |
| DONALD R. TAYLOR P. C. BOX 215 Dispersion of the translater of the manager managed company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: DONALD R. TAYLOR P. C. BOX 215 DISPETIN, FL 32540 DISPETIN, FL 32540 DISPETIN, FL 32540 BUSINESS IS RENTAL OF TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY. Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. (In secretaric with section 608-080), FS, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee Copy well. | ្សាសុ <u>ម្ភ</u> 7, 20 | 00 | 5 | | | | | |
| **The first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.50), 608.507, and 817.155, E.S.) 11.2 SHEFFIELD LOOP, SUITE D. HATTIESBURG: MS (Sirect add-as of principal office) (I limited liability company is a manager-stranaged company, check here The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: DONALD R. TAYLOR P.O. BOX 215 DESTIN, FL 32540 **Property of which it is organized, (A processy) is not acceptable. Lider consistent is in a foreign language. Signature of a nember or an auditorized representative of a member. (In acceptance with section 508.4080), F.S., the execution of this document continues an affirmation under the penalters of princy that me fact state herein are cut.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee Copy well. | (Date of | Cipataidals) | | | | npany will cease a | 3 | |
| The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managens are as follows: DONALD R. TAYLOR F.C. BOX 215 DESTIN, FL 32540 Anared is an ariginal continuous of existence, in accordance of the translator mass be submitted) Anared is an ariginal continuous of existence, in accordance of the translator mass be submitted) BUSINESS IS RENTAL OF TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY. Signature of a intember or an authorized representative of a member of a affirmation under the penaltics of perjusy that the facts stated herein are true.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee Copy well. | JUNE 15, 3 | tau | | | • | | | |
| The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: DONALD R. TAYLOR F.C. BOX 215 DESTIN, FL 32540 Analysis is an arighm certificate of existency to manager the business and days old duly automated by the official having custof or within increased and increased at the law of which it is organized (A princeupy is not exceptable. Liter consistent is in a fortign language. Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.4080), F.S., the exception of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics are facts stated herein are true.) The form dudn't Typed or printed name of signee Copy well. | (Date) | ust transacted busine | se in Florida. (See s | ections 608.501, | 608.502, and 817.13 | 5, F.S.) | | |
| The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: DONALD R. TAYLOR F.O. BOX 215 DESTING FL 32540 Analysis or managers are as follows: Desting FL 32540 Analysis or might continue of existency to accretion. Odays old, duly automated by the official having custof officer dish is organized. (A processory is not acceptable. Fider consistent is in a foreign language.) Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 604.408(3), F.S. the exception of this document constitutes an affirmed on under the penalstee of perjay that the facts stated herein are true.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee Copy well. | 112 SHEFFI | ELD LOOP, S | | | | | | |
| The name and usual business addresses of the managing members of managers are as follows: DONALD R. TAYLOR P.O. BOX 215 DESTIN, FL 32540 Charted is an anighal certificate of existence to increme the Dodays old, duly antenname; by the official having custody injurity within an anighal certificate under cart of the translator must be submitted. BUSINESS IS RENTAL OF TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY. Signature of a inember or an auditorized representative of a member (In accordance with section 608, 408(D), FS., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltices of perjudy that the facts stated herein are true.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee Copy well. | | | Lairest actives a | n buncibar orne | 2) | | | |
| DONALD R. TAYLOR P.C. BOX 215 DESTIN, F. 32540 Discretificate of existency is asserted. O days old, duly autismissed by the official having custed, reported in management of the criticate under cell of the translator must be submitted.) BUSINESS IS RENTAL OF TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY. Signature of a member or an autitorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608,4080), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are que.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signec Copy well. | If limited liability | company is a mar | nager-managed (| company, che | ck here 🌃 | | | |
| DESTIN, F. 32540 Linched is an ariginal certificate of existence, is accretion. Delays old, duly and supersective of thick having custody are order in provided in provided the law of which it is organized. (A processory is not acceptable. I der constitute is not a foreign language and claim of the certificate under cart of the translator must be submitted.) BUSINESS IS RENTAL OF TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY. Signature of a member or an auditorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608,408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are que.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee Copy well. | | | mes of t he m ark | iging member | s or mansgam are | as follows: | ~ | |
| Exched is an original certificate of existency is a screens. To days old, duly and statement by the official having custed represents in a foreign language. Business is rental of tangible personal property. Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), P.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjary that the facts stated herein are true.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee Copy well. | P.O. BOX 2 | .15 | | | | -, | 38 | |
| BUSINESS IS RENTAL OF TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY. Signature of a member or an auditorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee (A photocopy is not accordance is in a foreign language.) This is Mr. Taylor The is Mr. Taylor Copy well. | DESTIN, FL | 32540 | ************************************** | · | . مورون در ومانسون سال مورون مورون مورون والمورون والمورون والمورون والمورون والمورون والمورون والمورون والمورو | 7 2 2 3 4 | | 777 |
| BUSINESS IS RENTAL OF TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY. Signature of a member or an auditorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee (A photocopy is not accordance is in a foreign language.) This is Mr. Taylor The is Mr. Taylor Copy well. | | | | | | <u> </u> | | = |
| BUSINESS IS RENTAL OF TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY. Signature of a member or an auditorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee (A photocopy is not accordance is in a foreign language.) This is Mr. Taylor The is Mr. Taylor Copy well. | · | | | | | · | | П |
| Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execusion of this document constitutes an affirmulan under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee Thus is Mr. Taylor Original Right Copy well. | jurisdiction under the i | aw of which it is organ | nesi (Aphossop | y is not acceptable | | a forcien laneuae | | |
| Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee Copy well. Kan. Robin | BUSINESS I | S RENTAL OF | TANGIBLE | PERSONAL | PROPERTY. | | | |
| Signature of a member or an audiorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) DONALD R. TAYLOR Typed or printed name of signee La Robin | | | <u>le la la</u> | _[L_]w | | <u> </u> | · · · · · · | Touler |
| Typed or printed name of signes Copy well. Kan Robin | | (In accordance with se | ection 608.408(3), F.: | S., the execution o | f this document constit | nber. Orige | not sieg | rature. |
| Typed or printed name of signes Copy well- | | _ | | - | | The | journ ded | int |
| Kam Robin | | T | yped or printed | name of signe | ÷c | Copy | ۔ سعلا | • |
| | | | | | | • | Kan | Robin |

State of Mississippi

Secretary of State's Office Eric Clark

Secretary of State Jackson, Mississippi

CERTIFICATE

I, ERIC CLARK, Secretary of State of the State of Mississippi, and as such the legal custodian of the records as required by The Mississippi Limited Liability Company Act to be filed in my office do hereby certify that:

SITE STORAGE, LLC

Formed June 07,2000

A Mississippi Limited Liability Company has filed the necessary documents in this office and has obtained a certificate of formation under the provisions of The Mississippi Limited Liability Company Act as shown by the records in this office.

That the registered office of said Limited Liability Company is located at:

112 SHEFFIELD LOOP # D HATTIESBURG MS 39402

and that the registered agent at that address is:

BENNETT V YORK

I further certify that said Limited Liability Company has paid the fees for filing the above papers required by law as shown by the records of this office and that said Limited Liability Company is in good standing to do business in Mississippi at this time.

STATE OF MISSES

Given under my hand and seal of office October 30,2000

Tric Clark

ERIC CLARK, Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE

| STATE OF FLOR | IDA. | | | | | | | |
|---|--|---|---|--|--|---------------------------------|---------|--|
| 1. The name of th | e Limited Liabili | y Compan | y is: | | | | | |
| Site Storage, | LLC | | | | | | _ | |
| 2. The name and | the Florida street | address of | the registere | d agent and off | ice are: | | | |
| | Donald R. Tay | ylor | | | <u> </u> | | | |
| • | | | (Name) | | | | | |
| | 515 Tops/1 | Beach : | Blvd, #3 | 05 | | | | |
| | Florida | street addres | is (P.O. Box N | OT ACCEPTABLE) | | | | |
| | Destin | | | 2550 | | | | |
| - | | | City/State/Z | ip | | | | |
| Having been nam liability company registered agent of statutes relating traccept the obligations. | at the place design and agree to act in the proper and t | nated in the this capac complete pe | is certificate, ity. I further erformance o | I nereby accept agree to comp f my duties, and | t ine appoili ly with the pro l I am familia | nent us ovisions r with a | s of al | |
| | | \$ 100.00 \$ 25.00 | Filing Fee Designatio | for Application n of Registere | i d Agent | | | |
| | | \$ 30.00 | Certified (| Copy (optional) | • | | | |

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)